
PL
O

TT
ED

 B
Y:

 G
AH

BI
E 

SA
N

C
H

EZ
 D

AT
E:

 2
/1

6/
20

24
 4

:1
3 

PM
 P

AT
H

: P
:\3

78
8-

00
-0

1\
70

0 
La

nd
 D

ev
el

op
m

en
t\7

03
 C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

D
oc

um
en

ts
\D

es
ig

n\
Pl

ot
 S

he
et

s\
PO

N
D

 P
LA

N
.d

w
g
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